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Nome
ALBATROZ
SPARTACUS
ASTRO
COROTE
MONSTRO
AMIZADE
NICK LAUDA
MATRIX
RELAMPAGO
PIRATA
OFFSHARE
EXORCISTA

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
sape
coelho

coelho

Dono
THIAGO
BETAO
NALDINHO
NANDO
ROBSON
FELIPE FREITAS
BRUNO
ANDERSON
CARLINHO
FRAGOSO
THIAGO
ALEX SANDRO

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO

RIO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
ITABORAI
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO

10/15 min
0/155
0/140
0/115
0/113
0/109
0/105
0/88
0/83
0/83
0/74
0/66
0/65

TRINCA FERRO 30/01/2021
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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